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Jan - Nov + Conv Open Sweeps

EXHIBITOR
RACHEL MASTRANGELO

TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/LA GESSE

DYAN MURPHY
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO

NICOLE/DEBRA BROCKRIEDE/SANDOVAL

DAWN GUTH
JENNIFER POPRAWSKI
CHARLOTTE SWADE
SHANNON RABUN
JILLIA VIRTUE

CODY TAYLOR

ADAM/CAITLIN/SHERRY BENZSHAWEL

PAT/VAL CAMMACK
BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH
CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY
BETHANY THOMPSON
KAREN ZGONC
DONNA/ASHLEE RICHARDS
TODD NARAGON

LINDA HABERKAMP

ASHLEY/COLBY/KATHY MAENNER/GEEO

JOHN BORSICK

CHELSEA UDELL
TAMMY/KIRSTEN WHEAT
BEVERLY UDELL

CHRISTINA ROYER

VALERIE A HARRELL

DIANE WALTER

RACHEL CLOSE

RHONDA WILLIAMS

HANNA MCCLAIN

COLE RUPPRECHT

DIANA SECORD

CHERYL PARKS

KATHLEEN PHILLIPS
JAY/MEGAN WILLIAMS
TESS/SKY MANN/NEIGHBOURS
LINDA SUGGS

KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/NORTON
HEATHER DEPUY

TY GORDON

GEORGE EYERER

JIM UDELL

KRISSY REZZELLE

KEN MCRAE

DALENE/DEAN JACKSON/MILLER
DESIREE GUADAGNOLO
CINDY ROGERS

EMILY KIMBERLING

VICKI NEELEY

JAIME LABBE

STATE ZONE SHOWS POINTS

CA 2 32 24888
Wi 3 34 23160
PA 9 45 21312
BC 1 55 21175
CA 2 42 19614
OH 8 36 16537
Mi 8 39 15253
Wi 3 32 12590
GA 6 62 12544
OH 8 46 12399
NB 7 14 11733
Wi 3 17 10639
ME 7 21 10491
NC 9 46 9628
CA 2 36 9281
WA 1 29 8644
GA 6 57 8503
MD 9 40 8077
IN 8 45 8016
ID 1 8 7954
TX 4 35 7801
OH 8 24 7289
WY 1 27 7110
X 4 23 6882
WY 1 28 6612
Mi 8 22 6582
NC 9 28 6509
Mi 8 22 6153
LA 6 31 6046
MS 6 36 6041
X 4 33 5995
MN 3 14 5798
Mi 8 50 5556
(6]0) 4 14 5254
KS 5 19 5239
SC 9 47 5138
Wi 3 34 4991
X 4 23 4973
MI 8 28 4597
NE 3 31 4098
uTt 2 10 3830
ME 7 8 3514
WY 1 27 3343
GA 6 35 3194
MO 5 14 3160
OH 8 30 3107
CA 2 33 3099
WA 1 28 3054
MO 5 27 2965
OH 8 14 2886
FL 6 33 2872
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Jan - Nov + Conv Open Sweeps

EXHIBITOR
JAMES/EMILY MEAGHER
BRENNA/BETH WHITE
VANESSA JOHNSON
AUTUMN LYVERE
TESSA FRAGUGLIA
JACQUELINE DIAMOND
DEBRA SAUNDERS
TOMMY COOK, JR
SUE EYLER
AUSTIN NASH
SUSAN CAVOTE
KARLEE LINK
KIM KLICKO
MAKENZIE HERRING
RHEANA/JOMARY LUND/ZARETSKY
STEPHEN FINCH
MANDY ZRELAK
BUSHEE/LAYMON/COOK
MICHELE HERTZ
BOB/MARLENE ROHRBAUGH
TYRA GUARD-WEILAND
JUDY KOTUCH
ANITA MATTHEWS
LOURDES CALVO-CABLE
AIMEE SIVILLO
DONNA ABEL
RILEY SHAFER
CAROL FIFIK
DESIREE ROTH
CHEYENNE HERRING
TANIA/JULIE CRUSER/STEWART
SAM & SHARI ALBRECHT
JEREMY HAINES
MEGAN WATERS
BRITTANY LAIDLAW
TAJA WILDE
JESSICA MCGREGOR
KAY MILLER
MELINDA HARSHFIELD
CAROLINA/BO BIERRENBACH CARREIRO/HARVEY
MARIA WILSON
MEGAN WILLIAMS
DWAYNE SCOTT
TINA TRACY-WILLIAMS
JORDIN WHITBEY
SUSAN MURPHY
TREVOR SIERZPUTOWSKI
ERICA BARNES

100 ALICIA REDCAY

STATE ZONE SHOWS POINTS

NY
IN
WA
Mi
CA
FL
FL
NY
Wi
X
OH
MN
Wi
WA
NY
WA
OH
IN
IL
PA
AK
PA
TN
FL
OH
MN
KY
OH
MT
WA
IN
Co
WA
SC
WA
MT
LA
CO
OH
FL
MD
SC
OH
KS
CA
1A
IN
KS
PA
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27
19
31
25
18
25
39
26
21
26
45
14
10
24
5
11
17
17
9
12
15
11
10
15
29
18
19
18
13
24
27
13
15
26
17
11
17
21
19
27
13
7
7
5
16
20
13
19
19

2837
2794
2792
2681
2601
2527
2509
2461
2459
2449
2440
2366
2248
2208
2192
2134
2116
2090
2087
1974
1970
1966
1965
1934
1881
1877
1853
1827
1800
1785
1752
1748
1721
1693
1681
1659
1600
1586
1581
1578
1572
1555
1545
1542
1536
1528
1523
1482
1459



